
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N217-00700 R658176

001.24

ACRES 5.65

           
           
              
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

102.25102.25

55.6155.61

1,798.681,798.68

$1,956.54$1,956.54

812.91812.91

25.3425.34

551.44551.44

162.70162.70

231.39231.39

24.9824.98

$1,808.76$1,808.76

39.3039.30

25.2725.27

448.94448.94

146.28146.28

333.42333.42

$993.21$993.21

$4,758.51$4,758.51

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

491,140 491,140

193,520 193,520

684,660 684,660

351,020 351,020

534,460 534,460

208,410 208,410

742,870 742,870

361,550 361,550

$4,596.23$4,596.23 $4,758.51$4,758.51

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,615.75$4,615.75

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

142.76
63.45

NONE

$4,615.75
$3,108.89
$1,586.17

R658176

SITUS: 6690 NW 271ST AVE,

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$4,615.75
$3,108.89
$1,586.17

           
           
              
                 

SITUS: 6690 NW 271ST AVE,




